Membership Options 2016

Full Week

June

July
August
September

Seasonal
Seasonal child

Monthly child

Monday to Thursday

June

July
August
September

Seasonal
Seasonal child

Monthly child

€

150
225
225
150

600
175

50

85
150
150
85

400
100

45

o

MERKANTI

BISTRO | BEACH CLUB | BAR

LivingWell Member

Rates

€

135
202
202
135

540
|57

45

76
|35
135
76

360
90

40



